LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL
GIRONDE 1ERE / 2EME DIVISION
SENIORS CD33

16.03.2024
Epreuves
-48 v
FRUCHET Juliette (33, NAQ) DOJO BEGLAIS
-52 -
+7pts) INGUIMBERT Diane (33, NAQ) DOJO BEGLAIS
GHERAIBIA Yliana (33, NAQ) STADE BORDELAIS
. 4 LARRONDE Laure (33, NAQ) DOJO BEGLAIS
'57 v
+10pts) ROUSSEL Camille (33, NAQ) STADE BORDELAIS
+10pts) VAUBOURDOLLE Cyrielle (33, NAQ) DOJO BEGLAIS
. 4 JOURNOT Madison (33, NAQ) DOJO BEGLAIS
-63 -

+10pts) MAGNABAL Adeline (33, NAQ) C.M.0. BASSENS



4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

BEAUSSE SIRO Melany (33, NAQ)

LEFRANC Louise (33, NAQ)

BRITO Tatiana (33, NAQ)
MIQUEL Melissa (33, NAQ)

SUEUR Elisa (33, NAQ)
POURCEL Ambre (33, NAQ)

CARNEIRO Cloe (33, NAQ)

DHAOUADI Siwar (33, NAQ)

DORLAC Thomas (33, NAQ)
POUPARD Julien (33, NAQ)
BERGER Hippolyte (33, NAQ)

ROUSSEL Matteo (33, NAQ)

FACHAUX Kevan (33, NAQ)

MAUREE Clarence Aymeric (33, NAQ)

ASKERZADE David (33, NAQ)

ROUSSEL Mathis (33, NAQ)
DUPORGE Corentin (33, NAQ)

NEBTI Mohamed (33, NAQ)

PROSPER Roderic (33, NAQ)

+78

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

DOJO BEGLAIS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

DOJO BEGLAIS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BERTEAU Antoine (33, NAQ)
SERDA Quentin (33, NAQ)
BENAZZOUZ Ahmed (33, NAQ)

SZULEK Aurelien (33, NAQ)
LAGUNE Gael (33, NAQ)

NADAUD Benjamin (33, NAQ)
GUERRESCHI Antoine (33, NAQ)
ALKIHAL Amine (33, NAQ)
BOIRAUD Maxime (33, NAQ)
CHARGEISHVILI Sandro (33, NAQ)
MAISURADZE Wache (33, NAQ)
MICAUD Hugo (33, NAQ)

VAZ Paul (33, NAQ)

LELEU Kayss (33, NAQ)
LEDENTU Sebastien (33, NAQ)
ROULAUD Esteban (33, NAQ)

SUZYUMOV Viktor (33, NAQ)

DESARNAUD LABATUT Vincent (33, NAQ)

HURTES Antoine (33, NAQ)
DUCOS Quentin (33, NAQ)

LAURIAT Guillaume (33, NAQ)

A.S.ASSAM

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

AM PESSAC MADRAN

JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

JUDO PODENSACAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

C.A.M.MIGRON EYSINES

STADE BORDELAIS

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

DOJO BEGLAIS

A.S.ASSAM

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES

A.S.P.0.M.BORDEAUX JUDO CLUB



SOULEIMANOV Kamilpasha (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE

-100
+20pts) QUILICO Antoine (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
+10pts) PIRON Jimmy (33, NAQ) AS ST MEDARD JALLES
. & ROUDRIE Bastien (33, NAQ) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
+100
+10pts) ERCHOUK Kaiss (33, NAQ) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
DURAND Julien (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

. 4 MNATSAKANYAN Nazar (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE



